
Sr. No. Particulars Start date (if any) End date (if any)

1 Autumn Semester Monday, 16 November, 2020 Saturday, 20 March, 2021

2 Course Registration Window Monday, 16 November, 2020 Friday, 27 November, 2020

3 Start Date for Registration Monday, 16 November, 2020 ***

4 Classes commence for B.Tech 2020 Tuesday, 17 November, 2020 Friday, 26 February, 2021

5 Adding and Dropping a course Thursday, 19 November, 2020 Friday, 27 November, 2020

6 Last date for registration with fine *** Friday, 27 November, 2020

7 Last date for approval of course registration by faculty advisors *** Friday, 4 December, 2020

8 Dropping of Half Semester Courses *** Friday, 25 December, 2020

9 Collecting course feedback for half semester courses Sunday, 27 December, 2020 Wednesday, 30 December, 2020

10 Last date for submission of DX/FX grades for half semester courses *** Wednesday, 30 December, 2020

11 Last date for the submission of appeal against the DX grades by the students *** Thursday, 31 December, 2020

12 Mid Semester Examination of Autumn Semester Monday, 4 January, 2021 Friday, 8 January, 2021

13 Mid Semester Recess Saturday, 9 January, 2021 Sunday, 17 January, 2021

14 Grade Submission for Half Semester Courses *** Friday, 15 January, 2021

15 Dropping of Regular/Elective Courses *** Friday, 19 February, 2021

16 Collecting course feedback for full semester courses Wednesday, 24 February, 2021 Tuesday, 2 March, 2021

17 Last date for submission of DX/FX grades for full semester courses *** Wednesday, 3 March, 2021

18 Last date for the submission of appeal against the DX grades by the students (full) *** Friday, 5 March, 2021

19 End Semester Examination of Autumn Semester Monday, 8 March, 2021 Sunday, 14 March, 2021

20 Payment of fees for the Spring semester of AY 2020-21 Tuesday, 26 January, 2021 Sunday, 21 March, 2021

21 Ph.D. Interview Window *** ***

22 Grade Submission for the Autumn Semester *** Saturday, 20 March, 2021

23 Re-examination due to medical conditions or 'FF' grades *** ***

24 Last date for submission of grades of re-examination *** ***

25 Winter Vacation Sunday, 21 March, 2021 Sunday, 4 April, 2021

1 Spring Semester Monday, 5 April, 2021 Friday, 6 August, 2021

2 Course Registration Window Monday, 5 April, 2021 Saturday, 17 April, 2021

3 Start Date for Regsitration Monday, 5 April, 2021 ***

4 Classes commence for B.Tech 2020 Wednesday, 7 April, 2021 Wednesday, 14 July, 2021

5 Adding and Dropping a course Friday, 9 April, 2021 Saturday, 17 April, 2021

6 Last date for registration with fine *** Saturday, 17 April, 2021

7 Last date for approval of course registration by faculty advisors *** Wednesday, 28 April, 2021

8 Dropping of Half Semester Courses *** Wednesday, 12 May, 2021

9 Collecting course feedback for half semester courses Thursday, 13 May, 2021 Monday, 17 May, 2021

10 Last date for submission of DX/FX grades for half semester courses *** Monday, 17 May, 2021

11 Last date for the submission of appeal against the DX grades by the students *** Friday, 21 May, 2021

12 Mid Semester Examination of Spring Semester Monday, 24 May, 2021 Friday, 28 May, 2021

13 Mid Semester Recess Saturday, 29 May, 2021 Sunday, 6 June, 2021

14 Grade Submission for Half Semester Courses *** Friday, 4 June, 2021

15 Dropping of Regular/Elective Courses *** Wednesday, 7 July, 2021

16 Collecting course feedback for full semester courses Friday, 9 July, 2021 Friday, 16 July, 2021

17 Last date for submission of DX/FX grades for full semester courses *** Friday, 16 July, 2021

18 Last date for the submission of appeal against the DX grades by the students (full) *** Tuesday, 20 July, 2021

19 End Semester Examination of Spring Semester Thursday, 22 July, 2021 Friday, 30 July, 2021

20 Payment of fees for the Autumn semester of AY 2021-22 Sunday, 30 May, 2021 Monday, 2 August, 2021

21 Ph.D. Interview Window *** ***

22 Grade Submission for the Spring Semester *** Friday, 6 August, 2021

23 Registration for Summer term 2021 *** ***

24 Classes commence for summer term 2021 *** ***

25 Re-examination due to medical conditions or 'FF' grades *** ***

26 Last date for submission of grades of re-examination *** ***

27 End Semester Examination of Summer term 2021 *** ***

28 Last date for submission of grades for summer term courses *** ***

29 Summer Vacation Saturday, 7 August, 2021 Sunday, 22 August, 2021
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